2003 ANU Sailing Club Committee List





Executive 


Position�
Person�
H/W Phone�
Mobile�
Email�
�
Commodore�
Todd Loydell�
6281 3912�
0401 016 243�
todd.loydell@netspeed.com.au�
�
Captain of Boats�
Grant Warner�
6255 3408�
0408 486 821�
grant.warner@defence.gov.au�
�
Secretary�
Garrick Larkin�
6161 3010�
0404 292 691�
u3299815@anu.edu.au�
�
Treasurer�
Rehan Walsh�
6247 2398�
�
rehan_w@yahoo.com�
�



Committee


Position�
Person�
H/W Phone�
Mobile�
Email�
�
Vice Captain of Boats�
Peter Strauch�
6260 7955�
�
petestrauch@hotmail.com�
�
Assistant Secretary�
Marilena Salvo�
6125 6712 (w)�
�
salvo@mso.anu.edu.au�
�
Race Secretary�
Tom O’Callaghan�
�
0417 487 718�
u3175294@anu.edu.au�
�
Social Secretary�
Kerry Vinall�
6242 4897�
0412 263 307�
kvinall@myrealbox.com�
�
Assist Social Secretary�
Danielle Medek�
6282 2575�
�
medek@rsbs.anu.edu.au�
�
Training Officer�
Michael Larkin�
6161 3010�
�
u3966367@anu.edu.au�
�
Assist Training Officer�
Chris Warren�
6288 6364�
�
buggeroffimnotgivingittoyou


@hotmail.com�
�
Club House Officer�
Gary Overett�
�
�
garyoverett@hotmail.com�
�
Power Boat Officer�
Mark Terrell�
�
�
mark.terrell@dotrs.gov.au�
�
Windsurfing Officer�
Kurt Pudniks�
�
�
kurt.pudniks@anu.edu.au�
�
Publicity Officer�
Lisa Bambic�
6227 5857�
�
bambic_jo@yahoo.com.au�
�
Webmaster�
Charles Mackellar�
6285 2535�
�
cmackellar@apex.net.au�
�
General Member�
Alistair Usher�
6125 4230 (w)�
0415 114 814�
alistair@graduate.uwa.edu.au�
�
General Member�
April Surgent�
6247 2902�
�
april_surgent@hotmail.com�
�
General Member�
Chris Jeffery�
6279 4532�
�
u3375413@student.anu.edu.au�
�
General Member�
Ellen Russell�
6247 7097�
�
ellenruss@hotmail.com�
�
General Member�
John Warren �
6247 2398�
�
woznoz@hotmail.com�
�
General Member�
Nick Townley�
�
0421 855 994�
ntownley@yahoo.com�
�



